Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DEC 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Branch :

Visit - http://fexam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1005

Sem: |
Master of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

MGT-11 : MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
MGT-15 : DECISION SCIENCES

MGT-12 : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND COST
ACCOUNTING
MGT-16 : LEGAL ASPECT OF MANAGEMENT

MGT-13 : MARKETING
MGT-17 : BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

MGT-14 : MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MGT-18 : DATA ANALYSIS LAB

Sr.No Name Roll No. MGT-11  MGT-12  MGT-13  MGT-14  MGT-15  MGT-16  MGT-17  MGT-18 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 4 2

1 AADYANT RAAJ 2K19/DMBA/01 B A B+ B C A B+ A+ 30 6.87

2 AARUSHI 2K19/DMBA/02 A A+ A B+ A+ A B 30 8.00

3 ABHIMANU SINGH NARUKA 2K19/DMBA/04 B+ A+ C B B+ A+ 30 7.27

4 ADITYA SINHA 2K19/DMBA/05 B B B+ B+ B B+ A+ 30 6.87

5 ADITYA CHAUHAN 2K19/DMBA/06 B+ A B+ A A B+ A+ 30 7.67

6 ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH 2K19/DMBA/07 B+ P B+ B B B+ A+ 30 6.60

7 AJEET KUMAR 2K19/DMBA/08 P P Cc B B B+ B A+ 30 5.67

8 AKASH BHATI 2K19/DMBA/09 B C B C B o B o 30 6.53

9 AKSHITA AGGARWAL 2K19/DMBA/10 A+ A+ A A A+ A+ A B+ 30 8.47

10 ALKSHENDRA 2K19/DMBA/11 B P C B+ B B A+ 30 5.93

11 AMARDEEP YADAV 2K19/DMBA/12 B B B B B A+ 30 6.47

12 ANANYA MISHRA 2K19/DMBA/14 A+ A o] A+ A A 0 30 8.67

13 ANKIT 2K19/DMBA/15 B+ C C B DT B+ B+ A+ 26 5.53 MGT-15
14 ANKIT SOLANKI 2K19/DMBA/16 B C B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ 30 6.73

15 ANKITA CHAWLA 2K19/DMBA/17 A+ o) o] o] 0 o) A 0 30 9.60

16 ANKUR VARSHNEY 2K19/DMBA/18 A+ A A+ A+ A A+ 30 8.67

17 ANSHUL CHAUDHARY 2K19/DMBA/19 B B C B+ A C 30 6.20

18 ANUSHKA JAIN 2K19/DMBA/20 DT 0 A B+ B A A+ 26 6.87 MGT-11
19 ARJUN SINGH MIGLANI 2K19/DMBA/21 B+ A B+ B B 30 6.40

20 ASHISH KUMAR 2K19/DMBA/22 B A C B+ C A B+ C 30 6.47

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Date :

10/01/2020

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

[

-
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Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DEC 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Branch :

Visit - http://fexam.dtu.ac.in

Notification No. 1005

Sem: |
Master of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

MGT-11 : MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
MGT-15 : DECISION SCIENCES

MGT-12 : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND COST
ACCOUNTING
MGT-16 : LEGAL ASPECT OF MANAGEMENT

MGT-13 : MARKETING
MGT-17 : BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

MGT-14 : MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MGT-18 : DATA ANALYSIS LAB

Sr.No Name Roll No. MGT-11 MGT-12 MGT-13 MGT-14 MGT-15 MGT-16 MGT-17 MGT-18 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2

21 ASHISH TOMAR 2K19/DMBA/23 B P A B+ A B+ B+ A+ 30 6.87

22 BARKHA JAJU 2K19/DMBA/24 A o o B+ A A+ B+ B 30 8.27

23 CHINTAN JAIN 2K19/DMBA/25 B+ B+ B A B+ o 30 7.47

24 DEVANSHI MATHUR 2K19/DMBA/26 B+ B+ B+ A A A+ 30 7.67

25 DIVYA SWAMI 2K19/DMBA/27 B+ c A+ B B+ B 30 7.07

26 DIVYA GOEL 2K19/DMBA/28 A+ o A+ o A+ A A+ 30 9.00

27 GARIMA MALHOTRA 2K19/DMBA/30 A+ o A+ A+ B A+ A+ 30 8.60

28 GARIMA MATHUR 2K19/DMBA/31 B+ c A B+ B+ B B+ 30 6.60

29 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA 2K19/DMBA/32 A c B+ B B B+ B 30 6.33

30 GAYATRI SINGH 2K19/DMBA/33 A B P B 30 6.13

31 GHANSHYAM 2K19/DMBA/34 B+ B+ A B+ B+ A+ 30 7.27

32 GREESHMA P A 2K19/DMBA/35 B+ c B+ B+ A A+ A+ 30 7.40

33 HARSHITA KUMARI 2K19/DMBA/36 B+ A+ A B+ A+ A A+ 30 8.33

34 HEMANT DAGAR 2K19/DMBA/37 C P P F F F c F 16 2.40 ortg o MeT-A8

35 JASKIRAN KAUR 2K19/DMBA/38 A+ B+ A+ B o A+ A+ o 30 8.53

36 JASVINDER SINGH 2K19/DMBA/39 A+ A B+ c B A B+ A+ 30 7.27

37 JAYANT YADAV 2K19/DMBA/40 B B B c A+ A A+ 30 6.60

38 JIGYASA RAWAT 2K19/DMBA/41 o A+ A B+ A+ A o 30 8.53

39 KANIKA NEGI 2K19/DMBA/42 B+ P B+ B c F B+ A+ 26 5.40 MGT-16

40 KARAN CHAUDHARY 2K19/DMBA/43 DT c DT DT DT B+ B+ A+ 14 3.13 MGT-11, MGT-13, MGT-14

, MGT-15

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
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Master of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

MGT-11 : MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
MGT-15 : DECISION SCIENCES

MGT-12 : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND COST
ACCOUNTING
MGT-16 : LEGAL ASPECT OF MANAGEMENT

MGT-13 : MARKETING
MGT-17 : BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

MGT-14 : MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MGT-18 : DATA ANALYSIS LAB

Sr.No Name Roll No. MGT-11  MGT-12  MGT-13  MGT-14  MGT-15 MGT-16  MGT-17  MGT-18 TC SGPA  Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

41 KRISHNA KUMAR BHARAT 2K19/DMBA/44 B+ C A B B+ O A (@] 30 7.47

42 LAVESH RAJ 2K19/DMBA/46 B+ C B P P A B A+ 30 5.93

43 MANISH JAMWAL 2K19/DMBA/A7 O 0 A o o A 0 A+ 30 9.40

44 MANPREET SINGH 2K19/DMBA/48 B+ A A A+ A+ (0] B+ (0] 30 8.40

45 MANSI JAIN 2K19/DMBA/49 B+ B+ B+ B+ C B+ B+ A+ 30 6.87

46 MANSI GOEL 2K19/DMBA/S0 A+ 0 B+ A+ B+ c 30 8.07

47 MAYURI VERMA 2K19/DMBA/51 A A+ A+ C B+ 30 7.87

48 MSEJQUPSAA;ASHKUMAR 2K19/DMBA/52 C C C C C A B+ C 30 5.67

49 MOHIT SRIVASTAVA 2K19/DMBA/53 B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ A+ 30 7.67

50 MONIKA ROHILLA 2K19/DMBA/54 A A B+ B+ A+ A A+ 30 7.67

51 MONTINA BRAHMA 2K19/DMBA/55 A+ C A B+ B B+ B+ B 30 6.93

52 NAVEEN RAI 2K19/DMBA/56 A+ C A B+ B+ A+ B+ 30 7.27

53 NEERAJ 2K19/DMBA/57 P P B P C (@] 26 4.40 MGT-14
54 NEHA HARENDRA PRASAD 2K19/DMBA/58 A C A+ A B+ A+ B 30 7.60

55 NEHA SHREYA 2K19/DMBA/59 O A (0] A+ B+ O A+ 30 9.13

56 NIKHIL GILL 2K19/DMBA/60 B B B+ A+ A DT B+ P 26 6.00 MGT-16
57 NIVEA BARI 2K19/DMBA/62 B B+ B C C A B+ A+ 30 6.47

58 PARAS THAKURAL 2K19/DMBA/63 A B+ A+ A (@) A (@] 30 8.67

59 POONAM 2K19/DMBA/65 B F C P P B+ B P 26 4.53 MGT-12
60 PRADHUMN DHAKAD 2K19/DMBA/66 B+ A+ A B (0] A A+ 30 8.07

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

Date :

10/01/2020

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DEC 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Branch :
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Sem: |
Master of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

MGT-11 : MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
MGT-15 : DECISION SCIENCES

MGT-12 : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND COST
ACCOUNTING
MGT-16 : LEGAL ASPECT OF MANAGEMENT

MGT-13 : MARKETING
MGT-17 : BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

MGT-14 : MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MGT-18 : DATA ANALYSIS LAB

Sr.No Name Roll No. MGT-11 MGT-12 MGT-13 MGT-14 MGT-15 MGT-16 MGT-17 MGT-18 TC SGPA Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 4 4 4

61 PRAMILA KEN 2K19/DMBA/6S B c B B B+ A B+ A 30 6.53

62 PRIYADARSHINI P 2K19/DMBA/69 A 0 B A A 30 7.87

63 PRIYANKA GUPTA 2K19/DMBA/70 A+ A+ A A+ A A+ A+ 30 8.60

64 PULKIT JAITLY 2K19/DMBA/71 B+ A B B+ A B+ A+ 30 7.40

65 PURNENDU SHEKHAR 2K19/DMBA/72 B B+ B 0 A B B+ 30 6.87

66 RAJAT PRASAD DIWAKAR 2K19/DMBA/73 B+ P B B+ B B o A+ 30 6.73

67 EQESDT\ngA ANILKUMAR 2K19/DMBA/75 A c B+ B+ c A A A+ 30 7.00

68 RASHMI TYAGI 2K19/DMBA/76 O A A+ A+ A+ A+ A ] 30 8.93

69 RAVI KR THAKUR 2K19/DMBA/77 A A B+ B+ A+ B+ P 30 7.20

70 RENUKA JHAWAR 2K19/DMBA/78 A o A A A A+ A A+ 30 8.47
MGT-11, MGT-12, MGT-13

71 RISHAB GAUR 2K19/DMBA/79 DT F DT DT DT F DT F 0 0.00 , MGT-14, MGT-15, MGT-16
, MGT-17, MGT-18

72 RISHABH KELKAR 2K19/DMBA/S0 B B A B B+ A A+ 30 6.60

73 ROHAN YADAV 2K19/DMBA/BL C c c c B+ A+ 30 5.80

74 SAKSHI JAIN 2K19/DMBA/82 O A A+ 0 A+ A+ 0 0 30 9.33

75 SAKSHI RAJIV SINGH 2K19/DMBA/83 F F F F F A A+ A+ 10 2.87 v T

76 SALLA SANGEETHA 2K19/DMBA/B4 B+ A A+ B+ A A A+ A+ 30 8.07

77 SALONI SINGH 2K19/DMBA/B5 A+ c A+ A+ B B+ DT 26 6.27 MGT-17

78 SAMYAK JAIN 2K19/DMBA/S6 A+ A B+ A+ o A+ A 30 8.53

79 SARANSH GUPTA 2K19/DMBA/S7 A A A+ B B+ 0 A+ 30 8.27

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

[

Controller Of Examination e S

Date :
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valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in



Program : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Branch :

Master of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits

MGT-11 : MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
MGT-15 : DECISION SCIENCES

Sr.No

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98

Name

SAYAN CHAKRABORTY

SHAIFALI SINGH
SHAILJA SINGH
SHEKHAR SHARMA
SHIVANG

SHIVANGI SEHRAWAT
SHUBHAM KAUSHIK
SHUBHAM KUMAR
SIDDHARTH CHAUHAN
SONALI GUPTA
SRAVYA DESHALA
SUKHVINDER SINGH
SWARNIM

SWATI SACHDEVA
SWATI SRIVASTAVA
UTKARSH SINGH

UTKARSH SINGH

VAIBHAV ADLAKHA
VAIBHAV MISHRA

DT : Detained

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DEC 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -

AB : Absent

MGT-12 : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND COST

ACCOUNTING

MGT-16 : LEGAL ASPECT OF MANAGEMENT

Roll No.
Credits

2K19/DMBA/88

2K19/DMBA/89
2K19/DMBA/90
2K19/DMBA/91
2K19/DMBA/92
2K19/DMBA/93
2K19/DMBA/94
2K19/DMBA/95
2K19/DMBA/96
2K19/DMBA/97
2K19/DMBA/98
2K19/DMBA/99

MGT-11

4

DT

2K19/DMBA/100 A
2K19/DMBA/101 A
2K19/DMBA/102 A+
2K19/DMBA/103 C

2K19/DMBA/104 F

2K19/DMBA/105 B+
2K19/DMBA/106 B

MGT-12

4

P

T T
s

TWIDWJWUJWJ:DUJ

@ >
F

B+
C

MGT-13

4

DT

A+
B+
B

B+
C

MGT-13 : MARKETING

MGT-17 : BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

MGT-14

4

DT

B
B+
=
B+
B+
A

MGT-15

T

MGT-16

4

DT

A+

A+
=]

MGT-17

4

DT

B+

A
B+

RL : Result Later

MGT-18

B
A+

Notification No. 1005

Visit - http://fexam.dtu.ac.in

Sem: |

RW : Result Withdrawn

MGT-14 : MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MGT-18 : DATA ANALYSIS LAB

TC

30
30
26
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
26

SGPA

0.53

7.40
6.27
4.87
7.53
7.47
7.73
6.40
6.87
8.20
6.33
8.40
7.40
7.67
8.93
6.07

0.00

6.67
4.87

Papers Failed

MGT-11, MGT-13, MGT-14
, MGT-15, MGT-16, MGT-17
, MGT-18

MGT-14

MGT-11, MGT-12, MGT-13
, MGT-14, MGT-15, MGT-16
, MGT-17, MGT-18

MGT-14

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

10/01/2020

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination
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-
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Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Regular Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DEC 2019 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Branch :

Master of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits

MGT-11 : MANAGEMENT PROCESS AND

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
MGT-15 : DECISION SCIENCES

Sr.No

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116

Name

VAIEBHAV SINGH GUPTA

VARSHA RANI

VIDHU SINGH VASAV
VIKAS CHAUHAN
VINAY RANA
VINAYAK BABU
VISHAL CHAUDHARY
VISHWAJEET TIWARI
VIVEK KUMAR

YASH BHURANI
SUJATA JOSHI
SWATI KARN

LUTFULLAH SHAHSAWAR

MARYAM MOHEBBE
VIVEK JAISWAL

HERATH MUDIYANSELAGE
ISHARA SACHINTHANA HERATH

YHTIYAR ACHILOV
HALIMEH MERO

DT : Detained

AB : Absent

MGT-12 : FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND COST

ACCOUNTING

MGT-16 : LEGAL ASPECT OF MANAGEMENT

Roll No. MGT-11

Credits 4

2K19/DMBA/107 A+
2K19/DMBA/108 A
2K19/DMBA/109 A+
2K19/DMBA/110 B
2K19/DMBA/111 A
2K19/DMBA/112 C
2K19/DMBA/113 B+
2K19/DMBA/114 B
2K19/DMBA/115 B+
2K19/DMBA/116 O
2K19/DMBA/118 A
2K19/DMBA/119 A+
2K19/DMBA/120 B
2K19/DMBA/121 C
2K19/DMBA/122 A

2K19/DMBA/123 C
2K19/DMBA/124 C
2K19/DMBA/125 F

MGT-12

O @™ T O » W O O »

Notification No.

RL : Result Later

MGT-13 : MARKETING
MGT-17 : BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

MGT-13  MGT-14
4
(0] A+
B+ A
A A+
B+ C
B+
c DT
B+ B+
C C
B+
B+
B+ A
A+ B+
P
c F
B+ B+
c P
c C
P F

MGT-15

MGT-16 MGT-17 MGT-18
2
O A (0]
A+ A+ (0]
DT A+ P
A C
C
DT B+ A+
B+ B+ A+
B B P
B+ A A+
A+ A+
A A+ A+
A+ A+
A B A+
B+ C A+
O A A+
B+ B A+
A B+ A+
C C A

Visit - http://fexam.dtu.ac.in

1005

Sem: |

RW : Result Withdrawn

MGT-14 : MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MGT-18 : DATA ANALYSIS LAB

TC SGPA
30 9.33
30 7.73
26 6.80
30 6.60
30 6.47
22 3.93
30 7.00
30 5.60
30 7.27
30 8.87
30 7.67
30 8.60
30 5.67
26 4.60
30 7.80
30 5.27
30 5.80
14 2.40

Papers Failed

MGT-16

MGT-14, MGT-16

MGT-14

MGT-11, MGT-12, MGT-14
, MGT-15

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

10/01/2020

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination
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